
Pipestone Bell Schedule 2024-2025

Description Start End
Mins per
Block

Morning Supervision 8:20 AM 8:30 AM 10.00

Transition 8:30 AM 8:34 AM 4.00

Period 1 8:34 AM 9:10 AM 36.00

Period 2 9:10 AM 9:46 AM 36.00

Period 3 9:46 AM 10:22 AM 36.00

Snack 10:22 AM 10:27 AM 5.00

Recess 10:27 AM 10:45 AM 18.00

Transition 10:45 AM 10:50 AM 5.00

Period 4 10:50 AM 11:26 AM 36.00

Period 5 11:26 AM 12:02 PM 36.00

Lunch 12:02 PM 12:17 PM 15.00

Recess 12:17 PM 12:47 PM 30.00

Transition 12:47 PM 12:51 PM 4.00

Period 6 12:51 PM 1:27 PM 36.00

Period 7 1:27 PM 2:03 PM 36.00

Snack 2:03 PM 2:08 PM 5.00

Recess 2:08 PM 2:22 PM 14.00

Transition 2:22 PM 2:24 PM 2.00

Period 8 2:24 PM 3:00 PM 36.00

Period 9 3:00 PM 3:36 PM 36.00

Non-Instructional Time 3:36 PM 3:45 PM 9.00


